
2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

67 Erika Abalhanova Devotion 8.983 6.267 15.250 1

65 Kiera Grigg Elena 8.167 6.800 14.967 2

70 Jasmin Broady Beacon 8.833 6.100 14.933 3

72 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 8.033 6.467 14.500 4

73 Georgia Smith Worcester 8.050 6.183 14.233 5

68 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 8.583 5.433 14.017 6

66 Ellie  Race Trafford 8.300 5.667 13.967 7

77 Erin McIntosh Finesse 7.517 6.200 13.717 8

64 Eva Marshall Finesse 8.183 5.000 13.183 9

75 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 7.683 5.017 12.700 10

74 Maria Victoria Murray West Lothian 6.850 5.533 12.383 11

63 Leah Warke Castle 6.700 5.383 12.083 12

76 Isabelle Timmins Llanelli Academy 7.283 4.733 12.017 13

78 Poppie White Llanelli Academy 6.700 4.783 11.483 14

69 Kiara Llewellyn Barry YMCA 6.983 4.250 11.233 15

62 Emily Ho Erewash Valley 7.150 3.850 11.000 16

71 Libby McCormack Stockport 6.433 4.167 10.600 17



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

67 Erika Abalhanova Devotion 8.983 1 65 Kiera Grigg Elena 6.800 1

70 Jasmin Broady Beacon 8.833 2 72 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 6.467 2

68 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 8.583 3 67 Erika Abalhanova Devotion 6.267 3

66 Ellie  Race Trafford 8.300 4 77 Erin McIntosh Finesse 6.200 4

64 Eva Marshall Finesse 8.183 5 73 Georgia Smith Worcester 6.183 5

65 Kiera Grigg Elena 8.167 6 70 Jasmin Broady Beacon 6.100 6

73 Georgia Smith Worcester 8.050 7 66 Ellie  Race Trafford 5.667 7

72 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 8.033 8 74 Maria Victoria Murray West Lothian 5.533 8

75 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 7.683 9 68 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 5.433 9

77 Erin McIntosh Finesse 7.517 10 63 Leah Warke Castle 5.383 10

76 Isabelle Timmins Llanelli Academy 7.283 11 75 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 5.017 11

62 Emily Ho Erewash Valley 7.150 12 64 Eva Marshall Finesse 5.000 12

69 Kiara Llewellyn Barry YMCA 6.983 13 78 Poppie White Llanelli Academy 4.783 13

74 Maria Victoria Murray West Lothian 6.850 14 76 Isabelle Timmins Llanelli Academy 4.733 14

63 Leah Warke Castle 6.700 15= 69 Kiara Llewellyn Barry YMCA 4.250 15

78 Poppie White Llanelli Academy 6.700 15= 71 Libby McCormack Stockport 4.167 16

71 Libby McCormack Stockport 6.433 17 62 Emily Ho Erewash Valley 3.850 17



 

2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree HoopHoopHoopHoop TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

55 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 11.000 9.233 20.233 1

61 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 9.700 8.250 17.950 2

59 Esme Primrose Deeside 8.750 8.683 17.433 3

57 Marfa Ekimova A&V Rhythmic 8.583 8.300 16.883 4

45 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 8.883 7.617 16.500 5

51 Louisa Duff South Essex 8.833 7.233 16.067 6

56 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Deeside 8.100 7.917 16.017 7

58 Reanna Atherton Trafford 8.583 6.983 15.567 8

47 Pelagia Beekma City of Bath 8.533 6.183 14.717 9

48 Valeria Badea Northampton 7.300 7.183 14.483 10

52 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 7.967 6.233 14.200 11

60 Isla Sewell-Moore South Essex 8.200 5.950 14.150 12

40 Francesca Foster South Essex 8.850 4.967 13.817 13

54 Lucy Watts Deeside 6.983 6.267 13.250 14

50 Lauren Horswill Deeside 7.133 5.950 13.083 15

53 Lucy Hogben City of Canterbury 7.050 6.000 13.050 16

43 Freya Austin Stockport 6.683 5.900 12.583 17

49 Grace Welsby Stockport 6.650 5.217 11.867 18

44 Caitlin Walsh Ribby Hall 7.100 3.883 10.983 19

46 Alyssa Holland Stockport 5.900 5.017 10.917 20



 

 2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

55 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 11.000 1 55 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 9.233 1

61 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 9.700 2 59 Esme Primrose Deeside 8.683 2

45 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 8.883 3 57 Marfa Ekimova A&V Rhythmic 8.300 3

40 Francesca Foster South Essex 8.850 4 61 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 8.250 4

51 Louisa Duff South Essex 8.833 5 56 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Deeside 7.917 5

59 Esme Primrose Deeside 8.750 6 45 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 7.617 6

57 Marfa Ekimova A&V Rhythmic 8.583 7= 51 Louisa Duff South Essex 7.233 7

58 Reanna Atherton Trafford 8.583 7= 48 Valeria Badea Northampton 7.183 8

47 Pelagia Beekma City of Bath 8.533 9 58 Reanna Atherton Trafford 6.983 9

60 Isla Sewell-Moore South Essex 8.200 10 54 Lucy Watts Deeside 6.267 10

56 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Deeside 8.100 11 52 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 6.233 11

52 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 7.967 12 47 Pelagia Beekma City of Bath 6.183 12

48 Valeria Badea Northampton 7.300 13 53 Lucy Hogben City of Canterbury 6.000 13

50 Lauren Horswill Deeside 7.133 14 50 Lauren Horswill Deeside 5.950 14

44 Caitlin Walsh Ribby Hall 7.100 15 60 Isla Sewell-Moore South Essex 5.950 15

53 Lucy Hogben City of Canterbury 7.050 16 43 Freya Austin Stockport 5.900 16

54 Lucy Watts Deeside 6.983 17 49 Grace Welsby Stockport 5.217 17

43 Freya Austin Stockport 6.683 18 46 Alyssa Holland Stockport 5.017 18

49 Grace Welsby Stockport 6.650 19 40 Francesca Foster South Essex 4.967 19

46 Alyssa Holland Stockport 5.900 20 44 Caitlin Walsh Ribby Hall 3.883 20



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

81 Phoebe MacDonald Elena 8.583 8.067 16.650 1

82 Erin Price Trafford 7.933 7.567 15.500 2

89 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 8.700 6.367 15.067 3

79 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 7.150 7.233 14.383 4

86 Ayse Gular Llanelli Academy 7.183 7.017 14.200 5=

84 Sonia Loukine Hendon 6.733 7.467 14.200 5=

88 Momoko Ito Stockport 7.217 6.200 13.417 7

87 Jessica Smith City of Bath 6.967 6.433 13.400 8

83 Keagan Mills Llanelli Academy 6.400 5.467 11.867 9

80 Liza Breykin Trafford 5.733 5.300 11.033 10



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

89 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 8.700 1 81 Phoebe MacDonald Elena 8.067 1

81 Phoebe MacDonald Elena 8.583 2 82 Erin Price Trafford 7.567 2

82 Erin Price Trafford 7.933 3 84 Sonia Loukine Hendon 7.467 3

88 Momoko Ito Stockport 7.217 4 79 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 7.233 4

86 Ayse Gular Llanelli Academy 7.183 5 86 Ayse Gular Llanelli Academy 7.017 5

79 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 7.150 6 87 Jessica Smith City of Bath 6.433 6

87 Jessica Smith City of Bath 6.967 7 89 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 6.367 7

84 Sonia Loukine Hendon 6.733 8 88 Momoko Ito Stockport 6.200 8

83 Keagan Mills Llanelli Academy 6.400 9 83 Keagan Mills Llanelli Academy 5.467 9

80 Liza Breykin Trafford 5.733 10 80 Liza Breykin Trafford 5.300 10



 

2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

106 Azra Dewan Elite 9.200 8.933 18.133 1

108 Abi-Jae Booth Esprit Rhythmic 7.833 6.817 14.650 2

107 Abby Esson Beacon 7.050 6.167 13.217 3

105 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 7.067 6.133 13.200 4

112 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 6.083 6.883 12.967 5

109 Amelia Beatty Stockport 5.983 5.500 11.483 6

113 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 6.067 5.067 11.133 7

110 Connie Miller South Essex 4.983 4.967 9.950 8

111 Georgia Smith City of Bath 1.933 4.533 6.467 9



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

106 Azra Dewan Elite 9.200 1 106 Azra Dewan Elite 8.933 1

108 Abi-Jae Booth Esprit Rhythmic 7.833 2 112 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 6.883 2

105 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 7.067 3 108 Abi-Jae Booth Esprit Rhythmic 6.817 3

107 Abby Esson Beacon 7.050 4 107 Abby Esson Beacon 6.167 4

112 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 6.083 5 105 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 6.133 5

113 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 6.067 6 109 Amelia Beatty Stockport 5.500 6

109 Amelia Beatty Stockport 5.983 7 113 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 5.067 7

110 Connie Miller South Essex 4.983 8 110 Connie Miller South Essex 4.967 8

111 Georgia Smith City of Bath 1.933 9 111 Georgia Smith City of Bath 4.533 9



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

101 Emine Bozova Elite 9.183 8.883 10.167 28.233 1

98 Jessica Helfgott LAGAD 8.983 9.300 9.667 27.950 2

97 Jade Woollard South Essex 10.183 8.833 8.450 27.467 3

99 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.150 8.800 8.467 26.417 4

95 Ruta Sulskis LAGAD 8.517 8.167 9.617 26.300 5

100 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 8.467 7.683 7.650 23.800 6

91 Amelie Menger Stockport 6.917 8.317 7.700 22.933 7

90 Elizabeth Packman South Essex 7.383 8.333 6.817 22.533 8

102 Emily Hawkins City of Birmingham 7.500 7.717 7.317 22.533 9

103 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 6.533 8.317 7.533 22.383 10

104 Diana Punt Castle 7.050 7.083 8.117 22.250 11

94 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 7.600 6.767 7.433 21.800 12

92 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 5.600 5.367 5.350 16.317 13

96 Ellie-Mae Austin Llanelli Academy 3.467 5.967 4.833 14.267 14



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop

97 Jade Woollard South Essex 10.183 1 98 Jessica Helfgott LAGAD 9.300 1

101 Emine Bozova Elite 9.183 2 101 Emine Bozova Elite 8.883 2

99 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.150 3 97 Jade Woollard South Essex 8.833 3

98 Jessica Helfgott LAGAD 8.983 4 99 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 8.800 4

95 Ruta Sulskis LAGAD 8.517 5 90 Elizabeth Packman South Essex 8.333 5

100 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 8.467 6 103 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 8.317 6=

94 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 7.600 7 91 Amelie Menger Stockport 8.317 6=

102 Emily Hawkins City of Birmingham 7.500 8 95 Ruta Sulskis LAGAD 8.167 8

90 Elizabeth Packman South Essex 7.383 9 102 Emily Hawkins City of Birmingham 7.717 9

104 Diana Punt Castle 7.050 10 100 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 7.683 10

91 Amelie Menger Stockport 6.917 11 104 Diana Punt Castle 7.083 11

103 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 6.533 12 94 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 6.767 12

92 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 5.600 13 96 Ellie-Mae Austin Llanelli Academy 5.967 13

96 Ellie-Mae Austin Llanelli Academy 3.467 14 92 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 5.367 14



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

101 Emine Bozova Elite 10.167 1

98 Jessica Helfgott LAGAD 9.667 2

95 Ruta Sulskis LAGAD 9.617 3

99 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 8.467 4

97 Jade Woollard South Essex 8.450 5

104 Diana Punt Castle 8.117 6

91 Amelie Menger Stockport 7.700 7

100 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 7.650 8

103 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 7.533 9

94 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 7.433 10

102 Emily Hawkins City of Birmingham 7.317 11

90 Elizabeth Packman South Essex 6.817 12

92 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 5.350 13

96 Ellie-Mae Austin Llanelli Academy 4.833 14



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

8 Asha Hamudir City of Birmingham 10.667 11.850 11.033 33.550 1

15 Louise Christie Beacon 8.817 9.917 8.100 26.833 2

13 Lauren Moult City of Birmingham 9.350 9.833 7.600 26.783 3

12 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 9.467 9.150 5.950 24.567 4

18 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.417 8.550 7.417 24.383 5

19 Rachel Reid Beacon 8.767 7.850 7.217 23.833 6

5 Lola Arribas Trafford 8.050 8.850 6.800 23.700 7

23 Emma Bosio Gib Rock 7.867 9.500 6.250 23.617 8

21 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 9.217 8.400 5.133 22.750 9

2 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.933 7.700 6.333 21.967 10

9 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 7.183 8.050 5.483 20.717 11

1 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.183 7.650 6.767 20.600 12

24 Emily Martin Stockport 7.283 7.183 5.383 19.850 13

20 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 6.783 7.817 5.217 19.817 14

3 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos Elite 6.733 7.717 5.333 19.783 15

22 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 6.967 7.100 5.583 19.650 16

17 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 6.667 7.500 5.317 19.483 17

7 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 6.133 6.817 5.200 18.150 18

6 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 5.583 5.917 5.833 17.333 19

10 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 5.217 5.817 4.850 15.883 20

11 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 6.083 5.217 3.983 15.283 21

16 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 3.583 5.567 3.067 12.217 22



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

8 Asha Hamudir City of Birmingham 10.667 1 8 Asha Hamudir City of Birmingham 11.850 1

12 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 9.467 2 15 Louise Christie Beacon 9.917 2

13 Lauren Moult City of Birmingham 9.350 3 13 Lauren Moult City of Birmingham 9.833 3

21 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 9.217 4 23 Emma Bosio Gib Rock 9.500 4

15 Louise Christie Beacon 8.817 5 12 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 9.150 5

19 Rachel Reid Beacon 8.767 6 5 Lola Arribas Trafford 8.850 6

18 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.417 7 18 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.550 7

5 Lola Arribas Trafford 8.050 8 21 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 8.400 8

2 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.933 9 9 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 8.050 9

23 Emma Bosio Gib Rock 7.867 10 19 Rachel Reid Beacon 7.850 10

24 Emily Martin Stockport 7.283 11 20 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 7.817 11

9 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 7.183 12 3 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos Elite 7.717 12

22 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 6.967 13 2 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.700 13

20 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 6.783 14 1 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 7.650 14

3 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos Elite 6.733 15 17 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 7.500 15

17 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 6.667 16 24 Emily Martin Stockport 7.183 16

1 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.183 17 22 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.100 17

7 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 6.133 18 7 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 6.817 18

11 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 6.083 19 6 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 5.917 19

6 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 5.583 20 10 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 5.817 20

10 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 5.217 21 16 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 5.567 21

16 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 3.583 22 11 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 5.217 21



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

8 Asha Hamudir City of Birmingham 11.033 1

15 Louise Christie Beacon 8.100 2

13 Lauren Moult City of Birmingham 7.600 3

18 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 7.417 4

19 Rachel Reid Beacon 7.217 5

5 Lola Arribas Trafford 6.800 6

1 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.767 7

2 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 6.333 8

23 Emma Bosio Gib Rock 6.250 9

12 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 5.950 10

6 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 5.833 11

22 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 5.583 12

9 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 5.483 13

24 Emily Martin Stockport 5.383 14

3 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos Elite 5.333 15

17 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 5.317 16

20 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 5.217 17

7 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 5.200 18

21 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 5.133 19

10 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 4.850 20

11 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 3.983 21

16 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 3.067 22



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

HoopHoopHoopHoop ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

31 Mandy Gao Trafford 8.817 7.017 9.917 25.750 1

42 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 8.733 8.517 8.350 25.600 2

41 Samanta Schipanova Finesse 5.267 9.167 9.633 24.067 3

35 Salima Johnson Elite 5.583 8.317 8.833 22.733 4

34 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 7.950 6.450 8.117 22.517 5

28 Sophie Michalaki South Essex 7.600 6.950 7.950 22.500 6

36 Sophie Coombes Finesse 5.967 7.200 9.100 22.267 7

27 Shania Farrell City of Birmingham 7.317 8.017 6.867 22.200 8

32 Skye Arnott Beacon 7.167 7.217 7.750 22.133 9

37 Madeleine England Nene Valley 6.550 7.833 7.483 21.867 10

30 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 7.050 6.783 7.950 21.783 11

39 Rebecca Wright South Essex 5.933 7.300 8.183 21.417 12

33 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 5.950 6.283 6.783 19.017 13

29 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 3.867 6.283 7.083 17.233 14

26 Amelia McIntosh Finesse 5.467 5.733 5.700 16.900 15



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

31 Mandy Gao Trafford 8.817 1 41 Samanta Schipanova Finesse 9.167 1

42 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 8.733 2 42 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 8.517 2

34 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 7.950 3 35 Salima Johnson Elite 8.317 3

28 Sophie Michalaki South Essex 7.600 4 27 Shania Farrell City of Birmingham 8.017 4

27 Shania Farrell City of Birmingham 7.317 5 37 Madeleine England Nene Valley 7.833 5

32 Skye Arnott Beacon 7.167 6 39 Rebecca Wright South Essex 7.300 6

30 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 7.050 7 32 Skye Arnott Beacon 7.217 7

37 Madeleine England Nene Valley 6.550 8 36 Sophie Coombes Finesse 7.200 8

36 Sophie Coombes Finesse 5.967 9 31 Mandy Gao Trafford 7.017 9

33 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 5.950 10 28 Sophie Michalaki South Essex 6.950 10

39 Rebecca Wright South Essex 5.933 11 30 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 6.783 11

35 Salima Johnson Elite 5.583 12 34 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 6.450 12

26 Amelia McIntosh Finesse 5.467 13 29 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 6.283 13

41 Samanta Schipanova Finesse 5.267 14 33 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 6.283 14

29 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 3.867 15 26 Amelia McIntosh Finesse 5.733 15



2015 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

31 Mandy Gao Trafford 9.917 1

41 Samanta Schipanova Finesse 9.633 2

36 Sophie Coombes Finesse 9.100 3

35 Salima Johnson Elite 8.833 4

42 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 8.350 5

39 Rebecca Wright South Essex 8.183 6

34 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 8.117 7

30 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 7.950 8

28 Sophie Michalaki South Essex 7.950 9

32 Skye Arnott Beacon 7.750 10

37 Madeleine England Nene Valley 7.483 11

29 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 7.083 12

27 Shania Farrell City of Birmingham 6.867 13

33 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 6.783 14

26 Amelia McIntosh Finesse 5.700 15


